401 West Venice Avenue

Clty of Venice Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com

@k .

[ Venice, 7L

Legislation Details

File #: 19-3825 Version: 1 Name: Guaranteed Max Price Amendment
Type: Agreement Status: Consent Agenda
File created: 3/1/2019 In control: Police
On agenda: 3/12/2019 Final action: 3/12/2019
Title: Approval of Guaranteed Maximum Price Amendment #1 to the Contract with Ajax/Tandem

Construction, A Joint Venture, in the Amount of $2,277,558, to Include Sitework, General Conditions
(Related To Sitework) and Early Submittal Costs.

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Guaranteed Maximum Price Amendment, 3. Exhibit A.1 - Partial GMP 1 Proposal,
4. Payment & Performance Bonds, 5. Certificate of Insurance
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/12/2019 1 City Council approved on the Consent Agenda
City of Venice Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

